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St. Nr.
21
19
54
67
11
56
41
25
52
23
87
31

82
88

Tum s

Vairuotojas

Indre Senkute
Aurimas Mistautas
Gediminas Jakulis
Arunas Jarmalavicius
Darius Vasiliauskas
Armandas Sakalauskis
Gediminas Zalandauskas
Justas Freimanas
Ignat Bobrovich
Modestas Gedvygas
Michal Klonovski
Karolis Gedgaudas
Deividas Sakalauskis
Tomas Kalinauskis
Klaudijus Tamutis

Varzyby vadovas:
Remigijus Bilevicius

Klase
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
E2000
E2000
E2000
E2000
OPEN
OPEN
E2000
E2000
E2000
E2000
E2000

Bendras laikas Geriausias laikas

00:16:57.68
00:17:05.95
00:17:08.71
00:17:13.94
00:17:20.92
00:17:23.27
00:17:24.76
00:17:26.66
00:18:05.33
00:14:41.30
00:18:53.89
00:01:50.60
00:01:52.64
DNF
DNS

00:01:37.75
00:01:39.99
00:01:40.86
00:01:41.21
00:01:41.61
00:01:42.51
00:01:42.01
00:01:36.31
00:01:43.18
00:01:38.71
00:02:17.24
00:01:50.60
00:01:52.64

Bauda

2016 m. Lietuvos automobiliy mini Ziediniy lenktyniy IV etapo
Antro vaZiavimo

Vidutinis greitis
106.12 Km/h
105.27 Km/h
104.99 Km/h
104.45 Km/h
103.75 Km/h
103.52 Km/h
103.37 Km/h
103.19 Km/h
99.51 Km/h
98.04 Km/h

76.2 Km/h
97.65 Km/h
95.88 Km/h

PROTOKOLAS

Pt
Gl

Pravaziuota ratu
10
10
10
10
10
10

1 Ratas
00:01:46.79
00:01:47.26
00:01:45.54
00:01:48.81
00:01:44.33
00:01:51.71
00:01:49.89
00:01:59.88
00:01:43.55
00:01:42.94
00:02:22.78
00:01:50.60
00:01:52.64

21:01

2 Ratas
00:01:41.93
00:01:42.49
00:01:47.73
00:01:41.77
00:01:42.54
00:01:49.39
00:01:42.97
00:01:36.31
00:01:44.57
00:01:38.71
00:02:25.65

3 Ratas
00:01:42.55
00:01:45.39
00:01:41.17
00:01:42.27
00:01:42.76
00:01:42.93
00:01:52.24
00:01:42.39
00:01:45.75
00:01:41.55
00:02:18.69

4 Ratas
00:01:41.46
00:01:41.74
00:01:41.28
00:01:42.31
00:01:41.66
00:01:42.72
00:01:42.51
00:01:43.50
00:01:45.92
00:01:48.92
00:02:17.24

5 Ratas
00:01:44.18
00:01:41.64
00:01:42.20
00:01:49.07
00:01:44.13
00:01:42.52
00:01:43.02
00:01:41.24
00:01:43.18
00:01:44.45
00:02:30.53

6 Ratas
00:01:39.13
00:01:44.13
00:01:43.31
00:01:41.69
00:01:43.88
00:01:42.72
00:01:42.01
00:01:50.31
00:01:44.89
00:01:48.89
00:02:19.31

7 Ratas
00:01:37.75
00:01:39.99
00:01:41.03
00:01:41.21
00:01:42.44
00:01:42.51
00:01:42.89
00:01:43.79
00:01:46.00
00:02:02.10
00:02:18.01

8 Ratas
00:01:46.39
00:01:41.53
00:01:41.63
00:01:42.97
00:01:41.61
00:01:42.51
00:01:43.56
00:01:45.38
00:01:53.59
00:02:13.74
00:02:21.68

9 Ratas
00:01:38.41
00:01:41.03
00:01:40.86
00:01:41.84
00:01:51.73
00:01:43.01
00:01:42.67
00:01:41.10
00:01:48.16

2016.09.24

LIETUNVDS
AUTOMOBILIY
SPORTO
FEDERACIA

10 Ratas
00:01:39.09
00:01:40.75
00:01:43.96
00:01:42.00
00:01:45.84
00:01:43.25
00:01:43.00
00:01:42.76
00:02:09.72

Varzyby vyr. sekretorius:

Artiiras Sileikis



